Belgrade Auction Market Exchange

5/2/2024

Slaughter Desc Ave S
SCentre Blk 1665 137.25
Albany Hol 1650 131.75
Richmond Hol 1545 130.00
SCentre Hol 1535 130.00
Belgrade Hol 1960 129.25
Belgrade Hol 1765 125.00
Richmond Hol 1775 125.00
Richmond Hol 1705 125.00
Richmond Hol 1500 124.00
EagleBend Xbr 1450 124.00
Raymond Hol 1620 123.75
Richmond Hol 1680 123.50
Watkins Hol 1690 123.00
Richmond Hol 1460 120.50
Richmond Hol 1450 120.00
Watkins Hol 1545 120.00
Richmond Hol 1540 120.00
Richmond Hol 1685 119.50
Richmond Hol 1645 119.50
Richmond Hol 1385 117.00
Richmond Hol 1640 115.00
Brooten Hol 1460 113.25
Richmond Hol 1350 112.00
Pennock Hol 1565 111.00
Melrose Hol 1310 111.00
Raymond Hol 1075 105.00
Raymond Hol 1125 105.00
Belgrade Hol 1330 105.00
Pennock Hol 1675 100.00
Melrose Hol 875 100.00
Belgrade Hol 1060 90.00
Richmond Hol 1270 90.00
Richmond Hol 1320 89.50
Brooten Hol 1270 89.25
Belgrade Hol 1380 87.50
Richmond Hol 1030 85.50
Richmond Hol 1385 83.50
Watkins Hol 1320 73.00

Fdr Desc Ave S



Verndale
Verndale
Verndale
LPrairie
LPrairie
LPrairie
Verndale
SCentre

Fat
Willmar
Avon
Osakis
Watkins
Watkins
Belgrade
SCentre

BkHfr
BkHfr
BkHfr
BkStr
RdHfr
BkStr
Blk
Hol

Desc
Bfhfr
Blk
Blk
Hol
HStr
Blk
Jer

420
655
950
695
400
515
1010
965

Ave
810

1360
1295
1710
1630
1245
1330

245.00
227.50
194.00
171.00
162.00
161.00
158.00
137.00

$
200.00

173.50
170.50
169.00
160.00
154.00
153.75



